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Protective plastic hose 21.2 mm 3240841

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Nenndurchmesser
Aul3endurchmesser
Innendurchmesser
Werkstoff

Werkstoff der Wendel
Einsatztemperatur
Biegeradius, statisch
UV-bestandig
Halogenfrei

Innen glatt

Aul3en glatt

Farbe

ET0507217
4046356736572
Phoenix Contact
3240841

WP-PA HF-HB 21,2 BK

Kunststoff-Schutzschlauch

16.5mm
21.2mm
16.5mm

-40...105°C
45mm
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